	YCCTPP DOH Staff Contact List

	Position
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	[bookmark: _Hlk136864726]Community Wellness and Youth Education Manager
	Steve Smothers
	Steve.Smothers@doh.wa.gov 
	(360) 810-1817

	Commercial Tobacco Prevention Manager
	Heidi Glesmann
	Heidi.Glesmann@doh.wa.gov 
	(564) 201-0034

	Community Partnership Manager
	
	
	

	Contracts Consultant
	George Banks
	George.Banks@doh.wa.gov 
	(360)-789-2401

	Youth Commercial Tobacco Prevention Coordinator
	Micah Zimmermaker
	Micah.Zimmermaker@doh.wa.gov 
	(360) 790-8574

	Youth Cannabis Prevention Coordinator
	-
	-
	-

	Health Equity and Social Justice Coordinator
	Katherine Zavala
	Katherine.Zavala@doh.wa.gov 
	(360)-480-4689

	Community Grants Coordinator
	Liz Wilhelm
	Liz.Wilhelm@doh.wa.gov 
	(360) 790-8026

	Policy, System and Environmental Change Coordinator
	Me’kyel Bailey
	Mekyel.Bailey@doh.wa.gov 
	(360)-764-9161

	Commercial Tobacco Use and Dependence Treatment Consultant
	Olivia Pineda
	Olivia.Pineda@doh.wa.gov 
	

	Tobacco and Opioid Treatment Coordinator
	Drew Paul
	Drew.Paul@doh.wa.gov 
	(564) 669-1328

	Program Evaluator
	Sally Riggs
	Sally.Riggs@doh.wa.gov 
	(360) 236-3264

	Epidemiologist
	Jordan Aria
	Jordan.Arias@doh.wa.gov 
	(360) 790-0705

	Communications Consultant
	Carrie Gubsch
	carrie.gubsch@doh.wa.gov 
	(564) 669-0516

	Health Educator (Media) Cannabis
	Nikki Meline
	Nikki.Meline@doh.wa.gov  
	 (360) 791-5807

	Health Educator (Media) Commercial Tobacco
	DeeSha Connor
	DeeSha.Connor@doh.wa.gov 
	(360) 522-3469

















